ZANUSSI

2ZANUSSI -

Product Benefits & Features

Quick Programmes, more time for you
The Quick Programmes are built into the machine so you can get more done

on busy days. The Easy 60-minute cycle is a great all-rounder, while the Rapid

30-minute programme is on hand for smaller loads. And for an extra quick
treatment, the 14-minute Refresh cycle can be selected, too.

ZWF725B4PW Zanussi Washing Machine Eco flap 7 kg 1151 rpm E

ZWF725B4PW

Give your clothes an effective wash with CleanBoost
The CleanBoost 60°C washing programme provides steam at the end of the
cycle, to give your clothes a hygienic and efficient clean. This helps reduce

bacteria and allergens from your clothes, and supports better laundry hygiene.

Fewer creases, with Easylron

The Easylron programme applies extra care to your laundry cycles, reducing
wrinkles and creases in clothes. During the cycle, the drum alternates the
direction of its rotation, letting clothes move more freely. So you spend less
time standing over the ironing board.

* A class wash performance

* 21 programmes including: ON/OFF, Eco 40-60, Cottons, Synthetics,
Delicates, Wool, Denim, Sport Wear, Spin/Drain, Rinse, Dark Clothes,
CleanBoost, 14min Refresh, 30min Rapid, 60m EasyWash

+ Option to tailor programmes including:

* C class spin performance

* Prewash option

* Load capacity 7kg

* Extra rinse

* Easy iron

* Wool programme

» Aqua Control

* Child safety lock

* 7 kg wash capacity

* Delay start option

» Low water and electricity consumption: 52 litres/wash, 0 kWh/wash
* Freestanding washing machine

» Advanced fuzzy logic

* LED display

» Programmes include: ON/OFF, Eco 40-60, Cottons, Synthetics, Delicates,
Wool, Denim, Sport Wear, Spin/Drain, Rinse, Dark Clothes, CleanBoost,
14min Refresh, 30min Rapid, 60m EasyWash

+ 1200 spin speed RPM

* Height adjustable feet

* C class spin drying performance

» 1.031 class wash performance


https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/WS_ZOD/PSSZWM200PA0002V.jpg

ZANUSSI

Product Specification

PNC

EAN number

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net Weight

Colour

Water consumption |

Depth max, mm

Full load capacity, kg WashCapacity
Max spin speed, rpm

Washing performance

Spin drying efficiency label

The energy consumption of the eco

programme in KWH per cycle (EU
2017/1369)

ZWF725B4PW Zanussi Washing Machine Eco flap 7 kg 1151 rpm E

914 918 401
7332543755059
847
597
568
62.5
White
52
578
7
1151
1.04
B

0.783

ZWF725B4PW


https://www.electrolux-medialibrary.com/scoop/public/1596136?signature=7a1097160b26c693917e01bcd74514d87ce5862c7fefce9d1e185053942eed70

