

ZWF725B4PW



Product Benefits & Features

Quick Programmes, more time for you

The Quick Programmes are built into the machine so you can get more done on busy days. The Easy 60-minute cycle is a great all-rounder, while the Rapid 30-minute programme is on hand for smaller loads. And for an extra quick treatment, the 14-minute Refresh cycle can be selected, too.

Give your clothes an effective wash with CleanBoost

The ČleanBoost 60°C washing programme provides steam at the end of the cycle, to give your clothes a hygienic and efficient clean. This helps reduce bacteria and allergens from your clothes, and supports better laundry hygiene.

Fewer creases, with Easylron

The Easylron programme applies extra care to your laundry cycles, reducing wrinkles and creases in clothes. During the cycle, the drum alternates the direction of its rotation, letting clothes move more freely. So you spend less time standing over the ironing board.

- · A class wash performance
- 21 programmes including: ON/OFF, Eco 40-60, Cottons, Synthetics, Delicates, Wool, Denim, Sport Wear, Spin/Drain, Rinse, Dark Clothes, CleanBoost, 14min Refresh, 30min Rapid, 60m EasyWash
- Option to tailor programmes including:
- C class spin performance
- Prewash option
- Load capacity 7kg
- Extra rinse
- Easy iron
- Wool programme
- Aqua Control
- Child safety lock
- 7 kg wash capacity
- Delay start option
- Low water and electricity consumption: 52 litres/wash, 0 kWh/wash
- Freestanding washing machine
- Advanced fuzzy logic
- LED display
- Programmes include: ON/OFF, Eco 40-60, Cottons, Synthetics, Delicates, Wool, Denim, Sport Wear, Spin/Drain, Rinse, Dark Clothes, CleanBoost, 14min Refresh, 30min Rapid, 60m EasyWash
- 1200 spin speed RPM
- Height adjustable feet
- C class spin drying performance
- 1.031 class wash performance



ZWF725B4PW

Product Specification

PNC	914 918 401
EAN number	7332543755059
Height (mm)	847
Width (mm)	597
Depth (mm)	568
Net Weight	62.5
Colour	White
Water consumption	52
Depth max, mm	578
Full load capacity, kg WashCapacity	7
Max spin speed, rpm	1151
Washing performance	1.04
Spin drying efficiency label	В
The energy consumption of the eco programme in kWH per cycle (EU 2017/1369)	0.783

